Utica-Rome Speedway

All-Time 602-Sportsman Feature Win List

Pos. Driver

1

DU, WN

13

Matt Janczuk
Rocky Warner
Payton Talbot
Dave Marcuccilli
A.J. Filbeck

Alan Fink

Kevin Root

John Scarborough
Dave Moyer
Chris Mackey
Willy Decker Jr.
Dave Richer
Jeremy Pitcher
Jack Miller
Connor Cleveland
Eric Giguere
Cody Clark
Corey Barker
James M. Friesen
Jason Rood
Todd Root

Brad Rouse
John Christian
Mark Effner
Charlie Tibbitts
Glenn Forward
Dylan Zacharias
Kyle Inman
Addison Bowman
Jeremy Slosek
30 Drivers

2010-2023

Winning

Wins Seasons
49 10

23
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126 13
Events Seasons

First Win
5/27/2013
5/26/2014
6/25/2021
8/21/2013
4/26/2015
7/12/2015
6/17/2018
6/13/2010
8/13/2017
8/11/2019
6/4/2021
5/20/2022
7129/2012
9/6/2014
5/17/2015
5/25/2015
7/26/2015
8/23/2015
9/7/2015
4/24/2016
6/26/2016
7/3/2016
8/7/2016
71212017
8/27/2017
10/3/2017
6/23/2019
8/25/2019
7/9/2021
10/4/2022
6/13/2010

Last Win
9/8/2023
9/10/2017
6/30/2023
7/22/2018
8/12/2018
7/28/2019
6/3/2020
6/27/2010
8/26/2018
10/26/2019
9/3/2021
9/2/2022

9/8/2023



